®
®
This catalog is valid through June, 2017.
For further
information:
Your dealer:
Notice related to safety:
For safe operation of our products, please peruse through the User's Instruction Manual included with the product without fail.

All-in-one High-pressure Pump
Received the"2015 JSME Excellent Product Award"
■ Model Numbering System
■ Specifications
EP
E Series　EP
6.0 3.5 3.07.0
Motor capacity
(kW)
Flow rate (ℓ/min)
50Hz / 60Hz
Maximum pressure (MPa)
50Hz / 60Hz
Approximate weight
(kg)
YTH2200A3-P010EVD*C 15.0 / 18.0 7.0 / 6.0
12.0 / 14.4 7.0 / 7.0
3.5 / 3.0YTH2200A3-P016EVD*C 24.0 / 28.8
2.2
3.7
YTH2200A3-P008EVD*C
53
62
YTH3700A3-P014EVD*C 21.0 / 25.2 7.0 / 7.0
YTH3700A3-P016EVD*C 24.0 / 28.8 7.0 / 6.0
① Motor capacity
② Motor type*1
③ Flow rate
2200:  2.2  kW
3700:  3.7  kW
A3: AC 200/200/220/230 V
50/60/60/60 Hz
3 phase electric induction motor
(IE3) with CE marking
Standard
motor
Local
motor
AE: supplied by NOP Deutschland
      (Germany)
AF: supplied by NOP Taiwan
AJ: supplied by NOP Asia (China)
AK: supplied by NOP India
P008: Plunger pump, 8 cc/rev
P010: Plunger pump, 10 cc/rev
P014: Plunger pump, 14 cc/rev
P016: Plunger pump, 16 cc/rev
Filtering method
Relief valve
④ Relief pressure
    setting*2
⑤ Filtering performance
E: Turbulence™ filter type
VD: External return type
70 ： 7.0 MPa
60 ： 6.0 MPa
35 ： 3.5 MPa
30 ： 3.0 MPa
C : 20 µm
Compatible with the TAZUNA™ fluid control system (software)
TAZUNA reduces the electric power cost further by approximately 20%.
The pressure and flow rate are automatically adjusted.
Plunger pump/ 7.0 MPa ~ 3.0 MPa
Piston action pushes fluid at high to medium pressure.
Turbulence™ filter
Special turbulence cleans the filter automatically, rendering the filter clog free.
* ④ Relief pressure setting
*1 For further details about the local motor,
     please contact to our overseas branch or subsidiaries.
*2 Refer to page 45 for the compatible model for each
     relief pressure setting.
13 14
TOP－YTH ① ② - ③ E VD ④ ⑤

The pressure and flow rate are automatically adjusted.
19 20
■ Model Numbering System
TOP－YTH ① ② - ③ E VD ④ ⑤
■ Specifications
Motor capacity
(kW)
Flow rate (ℓ/min)
50Hz / 60Hz
Maximum pressure
(MPa)
Approximate weight
(kg)
YTH750A3-T208EVD** 12.0 / 14.4 2.0 / 2.0
2.0 / 2.0
1.5 / 1.5
2.0 / 2.0
YTH1500A3-T216EVD** 24.0 / 28.21.5 39
0.75 34
YTH750A3-S208EVD** 12.0 / 14.40.75 34
YTH1500A3-S216EVD** 24.0 / 28.21.5 39
* ④ Relief pressure setting, ⑤ Filtering performance
Model
Item
TM
Received the"2015 JSME
Excellent Product Award"
① Motor capacity
② Motor type*1
③ Rotor capacity
1500:  1.5  kW
750:  0.75  kW
A3: AC 200/200/220/230 V
50/60/60/60 Hz
3 phase electric induction motor
(IE3) with CE marking
T208: Trochoid™ pump, 8 cc/rev
T216: Trochoid™ pump, 16 cc/rev
S208: Trochoid™ pump, 8 cc/rev*2
S216: Trochoid™ pump, 16 cc/rev*2
Filtering method
Relief valve
④ Relief pressure
    setting*3
⑤ Filtering performance
E: Turbulence™ filter type
VD: External return type
20 ： 2.0 MPa
15 ： 1.5 MPa
B : 50 µm
(for spindle oil coolant)
C : 20 µm
*1 For further details about the local motor,
     please contact to our overseas branch or subsidiaries.
*2 S is wear resistant type for hard and abrasive materials.
*3 Refer to page 45 for the compatible model for each
     relief pressure setting.
9868
139.5
43.5
Vent
P.C.D.160
4 holes 9 mm DIA drill through
27.5°
90

The pressure and flow rate are automatically adjusted.
27 28
■ Model Numbering System
■ Specifications
YTH750A3-T208CVD* 12.0 / 14.4
2.0
YTH1500A3-T216CVD* 24.0 / 28.81.5 39
0.75 34
* ④Relief pressure setting
TOP－YTH ① ② - ③ C VD ④
Model L B C W Q H M φD θ（°） TB
YTH750A3-T208CVD*
YTH1500A3-T216CVD* 639.2
599.7
255.7
235.7
226.7
206.7
195.7
175.7
40
20
383.5
364
273
253.5
202
170
45
30
168
151
（mm）
Motor capacity
(kW)
Flow rate (ℓ/min)
50Hz / 60Hz
Maximum pressure
(MPa)
Approximate weight
(kg)Model
Item
TM
φ140
φD
φ180
* For further details about the local motor, please contact to our overseas branch or subsidiaries.
A3: AC 200/200/220/230 V
50/60/60/60 Hz
3 phase electric induction motor
(IE3) with CE marking
Standard
motor
Local
motor
AE: supplied by NOP Deutschland
      (Germany)
AF: supplied by NOP Taiwan
AJ: supplied by NOP Asia (China)
AK: supplied by NOP India
The first cyclone
(large)
The second cyclones
(small)
C Series　CT
1+6
Conventional coolant unit
1100 mm W x 1270 mm H x 650 mm D
Pump section
Double-cyclone filter